
COMBINATION REGISTER NUMBER NO. ROOM NUMBER

E-BA-HEP-2025 243HEP26 - 253HEP30 23 A305

253JEP02 - 253JEP13 8 A305

253JEP14 - 253JEP39 21 A306

E-BA-JPS-2025 253JPS01 - 253JPS35 25 A306

243BBAC51 - 253BBAC10 10 A405

253BBAC11 - 253BBAC42 26 A406

253BBAC45 - 253BBAC80 26 A407

253BBAC81 - 253BBAC102 17 A408

243BBAD02 - 253BBAD22 18 A410

253BBAD23 - 253BBAD60 26 A411

253BBAD61 - 253BBAD101 21 A301

243BBASF23 - 253BBASF06 5 A301

253BBASF07 - 253BBASF32 25 A304

253BBASF33 - 253BBASF43 9 A305

253BCAA01 - 253BCAA29 26 A401

253BCAA30 - 253BCAA49 18 A402

253BCAA50 - 253BCAA55 6 A403

253BCAB02 - 253BCAB13 10 A403

253BCAB14 - 253BCAB37 23 A404

253BCAB39 - 253BCAB57 16 A405

253BCOME01 - 253BCOME28 26 A401

253BCOME29 - 253BCOME47 18 A402

253BCOME48 - 253BCOME72 16 A403

243BCOMF64 - 253BCOMF23 23 A404

253BCOMF24 - 253BCOMF53 26 A405

253BCOMF54 - 253BCOMF73 19 A406

253BCOMG01 - 253BCOMG09 7 A406

253BCOMG10 - 253BCOMG41 26 A407

253BCOMG42 - 253BCOMG54 13 A408

253BCOMG55 - 253BCOMG72 15 A410

253IFA01 - 253IFA28 26 A411

253IFA29 - 253IFA57 26 A301

253IFA60 - 253IFA83 23 A304

BCOM-IFA-2025-B

BCA-2025-B

BCOM-REG-2025-E

BCOM-REG-2025-F

ST JOSEPH’S UNIVERSITY

MIDSEMESTER EXAMINATION FEBRUARY 2026 - UG SECOND SEMESTER         

 SHIFT III
THE DIFFERENTLY ABLED STUDENTS ARE REQUESTED TO WRITE THE EXAM IN ELECTRONICS 

LAB, GROUND FLOOR SCIENCE BLOCK

BCOM-REG-2025-G

E-BA-JEP-2025

BBA-REG-2025-C

BBA-REG-2025-D

BBA-SF-2025-B

BCA-2025-A



COMBINATION REGISTER NUMBER NO. ROOM NUMBER

E-BA-EPS-2024 243EPS01 - 243EPS26 20 A102

E-BA-HEP-2024 243HEP01 - 243HEP29 17 A208

243JEP03 - 243JEP43 26 A206

243JEP44 - 243JEP47 3 A207

233JSO20 - 243JPS12 8 A207

243JPS14 - 243JPS36 10 A208

243BBAC03 - 243BBAC28 17 A202

243BBAC30 - 243BBAC63 23 A203

243BBAC64 - 243BBAC89 19 A204

243BBAD03 - 243BBAD41 26 A205

243BBAD42 - 243BBAD77 26 A206

243BBAD78 - 243BBAD91 8 A207

243BBASF01 - 243BBASF25 19 A207

243BBASF27 - 243BBASF39 11 A208

243BCAA01 - 243BCAA31 26 A307

243BCAA32 - 243BCAA64 26 A308

243BCAA65 - 243BCAA69 5 A314

243BCAB01 - 243BCAB29 19 A314

243BCAB31 - 243BCAB57 25 A201

243BCAB59 - 24UBC531 8 A202

243BCOME02 - 243BCOME07 6 A306

243BCOME08 - 243BCOME40 26 A307

243BCOME41 - 243BCOME71 23 A308

243BCOMF01 - 243BCOMF34 24 A314

243BCOMF36 - 243BCOMF70 24 A201

243BCOMG01 - 243BCOMG39 25 A202

243BCOMG42 - 243BCOMG70 16 A203

243IFA01 - 243IFA09 7 A203

243IFA10 - 243IFA29 17 A204

243IFA30 - 243IFA59 24 A205

 SHIFT III
THE DIFFERENTLY ABLED STUDENTS ARE REQUESTED TO WRITE THE EXAM IN ELECTRONICS 

LAB, GROUND FLOOR SCIENCE BLOCK

E-BA-JEP-2024

E-BA-JPS-2024

BBA-REG-2024-C

BBA-REG-2024-D

BBA-SF-2024-B

BCA-2024-A

BCA-2024-B

BCOM-REG-2024-E

BCOM-REG-2024-F

BCOM-REG-2024-G

BCOM-IFA-2024-B

ST JOSEPH’S UNIVERSITY

MIDSEMESTER EXAMINATION FEBRUARY 2026 - UG FOURTH SEMESTER         



COMBINATION REGISTER NUMBER NO. ROOM NUMBER

E-BA-EH-2023 223ECH08 - 233ECH22 13 N208
233ECPS01 - 233ECPS13 12 N207
233ECPS14 - 233ECPS21 6 N208

E-BA-JS-2023 223JSO21 - 233JSO24 21 N205
233PYEC01 - 233PYEC32 26 N206
233PYEC33 - 233PYEC46 8 N207

223BBAC009 - 233BBAC28 26 N201
233BBAC29 - 233BBAC60 26 N202
233BBAC61 - 233BBAC82 17 N203

223BBAD003 - 233BBAD17 26 N204
233BBAD18 - 233BBAD45 26 N205
233BBAD46 - 233BBAD74 26 N206
233BBAD75 - 233BBAD82 5 N207

233BBASF02 - 233BBASF38 25 N207
233BBASF39 - 233BBASF45 5 N208
223BCAB25 - 223BCAB34 3 A102
223BCAB48 - 233BCAB26 23 A103
233BCAB27 - 233BCAB51 23 A105
233BCAB52 - 233BCAB61 9 A106
223BCAC08 - 233BCAC03 9 A106
233BCAC05 - 233BCAC27 23 A107
233BCAC28 - 233BCAC52 20 A008
233BCAC53 - 233BCAC62 8 A010

223BCOME007 - 233BCOME027 23 A102
233BCOME028 - 233BCOME057 23 A103
233BCOME058 - 233BCOME083 23 A105
223BCOMF012 - 233BCOMF011 18 A106
233BCOMF014 - 233BCOMF040 23 A107
233BCOMF042 - 233BCOMF063 20 A008
233BCOMF065 - 233BCOMF084 18 A010
233BCOMG001 - 233BCOMG023 22 A010
233BCOMG024 - 233BCOMG052 26 N201
233BCOMG053 - 233BCOMG083 26 N202
233BCOMG084 - 233BCOMG089 6 N203

233IFA001 - 233IFA030 26 N203
233IFA031 - 233IFA062 26 N204

233IFA063 - 233IFA065 3 N205

BCOM-REG-2023-F

BCOM-REG-2023-G

BCOM-IFA-2023-B

BBA-SF-2023-B

BCA-2023-B

BCA-2023-C

BBA-REG-2023-C

BCOM-REG-2023-E

 SHIFT III
THE DIFFERENTLY ABLED STUDENTS ARE REQUESTED TO WRITE THE EXAM IN ELECTRONICS 

LAB, GROUND FLOOR SCIENCE BLOCK

E-BA-PY-E-2023

MIDSEMESTER EXAMINATION FEBRUARY 2026 - UG SIXTH SEMESTER         

ST JOSEPH’S UNIVERSITY

E-BA-EP-2023

BBA-REG-2023-D



COMBINATION REGISTER NUMBER NO. ROOM NUMBER

MCOM-2025-B 253COM01 - 253COM19 18 N101

253MCA01 - 253MCA28 26 N208

253MCA30 - 253MCA55 26 N101
253MCA56 - 253MCA64 9 N102

COMBINATION REGISTER NUMBER NO. ROOM NUMBER

MCOM-2024-B 243COM01 - 243COM34 27 N102

MIDSEMESTER EXAMINATION FEBRUARY 2026 - PG FOURTH SEMESTER         

 SHIFT III
THE DIFFERENTLY ABLED STUDENTS ARE REQUESTED TO WRITE THE EXAM IN ELECTRONICS 

LAB, GROUND FLOOR SCIENCE BLOCK

ST JOSEPH’S UNIVERSITY

MIDSEMESTER EXAMINATION FEBRUARY 2026 - PG SECOND SEMESTER         

 SHIFT III

MCA-2025

THE DIFFERENTLY ABLED STUDENTS ARE REQUESTED TO WRITE THE EXAM IN ELECTRONICS 

LAB, GROUND FLOOR SCIENCE BLOCK

ST JOSEPH’S UNIVERSITY


